
TOTALI / MEDIE

LEGGE 18.06.2009  N.69  (Art. 21)
Tassi di assenza e presenza del personale dipendente

 Società  Periodo

TOTALE
DIPENDENTI

GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

% GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

% GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

MESE DI
RIFERIMENTO

000001 CO.SVI.G. SCRL      APRILE    2021 - GIUGNO    2021

  45  

  45  

  47  

APRILE   

MAGGIO   

GIUGNO   

   60 

   82 

  157 

  6,65

  9,12

 17,27

  841 

  817 

  752 

   93,35

   90,88

   82,73

  137   299  11,03   2410  88,97


